on May 15, 2031 for the period of January 1, 2031 through February 28, 2031.   

(b)  The Licensee shall provide capital funding to the Issuing Authority or its Access Designee for 

capital costs for public, educational or governmental (PEG) access facilities (the “PEG Access Capital 

Funding”) in the amount of Ninety-Six Thousand Dollars ($96,000) on or before the below referenced dates, 

as follows:  

April 1, 2021          $9,600 

April 1, 2022 $9,600 

April 1, 2023          $9,600 

April 1, 2024 $9,600 

April 1, 2025        $9,600 

April 1, 2026         $9,600 

April 1, 2027        $9,600